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Description

199901120000
14141

01/12/1999
07:52:45

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

14 44 199809140003
58061

Lot#:10
Book:14 Pg:44
Desc:1998-
35806

199901120000
14181

01/12/1999
07:52:51

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

22 143 199802030000
34741

Lot#:72
Book:22
Pg:143
Desc:1998-
03474

199901120000
14151

01/12/1999
07:52:46

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

19 118 199803040000
73671

Lot#:2 Book:19
Pg:118
Desc:1998-
07367

199901120000
14171

01/12/1999
07:52:50

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

11 91 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:11 Pg:91

199901120000
14351

01/12/1999
08:52:56

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199811200004
61861

199901040000
02441

01/04/1999
02:44:31

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantor RELEASES BECKER,
KERRY J

8 36 199602290000
64541

Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:36
Desc:1996-
06454

199901120000
14511

01/12/1999
08:59:27

CASE JACK S Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

8 15 Lot#:23 Book:8
Pg:15
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199901120000
14451

01/12/1999
08:59:18

BROOK
HIGHLAND
HIGHWAY LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

23 2 Lot#:1413
Book:23 Pg:2

199901120000
14391

01/12/1999
08:58:01

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TIPTON,
MILTON R

5 1 Lot#:7 Book:5
Pg:1

199901120000
14501

01/12/1999
08:59:25

CASE JACK S Grantee DEEDS EZELL, DAVID
E

8 15 Lot#:23 Book:8
Pg:15

199901040000
02531

01/04/1999
02:54:47

COATS & CO
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HALE, RUSS A 15 70 Lot#:20
Book:15 Pg:70

199901040000
02581

01/04/1999
02:54:55

COATS & CO
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

10 50 199901040000
02571

Lot#:50
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:1999-
00257

199901120000
14591

01/12/1999
09:20:21

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LISENBY,
MARK

199708150002
61421

199901120000
14651

01/12/1999
09:47:07

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS BROWN,
APRIL D
SHELL

21 148 Lot#:600
Book:21
Pg:148

199901120000
14731

01/12/1999
09:47:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERS,
STEVEN G

13 91 Lot#:41
Book:13 Pg:91

199901120000
14671

01/12/1999
09:47:10

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS MOORE, JOHN
JOSEPH

23 160 Lot#:38
Book:23
Pg:160

199901120000
14791

01/12/1999
10:06:20

BENCHMARK
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSTON,
JAMES W

6 138 Lot#:19 Book:6
Pg:138

199901040000
02631

01/04/1999
02:55:01

COATS & CO
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BIVENS,
CARMELITA J

8 109 Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:109



199901120000
14821

01/12/1999
10:09:23

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEPOMUCEN
O, CECIL S

199804210001
43131

199901120000
14801

01/12/1999
10:07:57

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SAUERS,
ROBERT T

199901120000
14781

01/12/1999
10:06:18

BENCHMARK
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KELLER,
GARY L

5 76 Lot#:19 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:76

199901120000
14811

01/12/1999
10:09:22

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
BRENDA

199701070000
05661

199901040000
02681

01/04/1999
03:02:43

CARTER
WILBUR L JR

Grantor DEEDS BOEHMER,
DEBORAH J

Sec:07
Twn:21S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199901120000
14991

01/12/1999
10:25:45

BROWNING
JAMES T JR

Grantee DEEDS JONES,
STEPHEN B

8 150 Lot#:8 Book:8
Pg:150

199901040000
02691

01/04/1999
03:02:45

BOEHMER
DEBORAH J

Grantor MORTGAGE GREENPOINT
CREDIT CORP

Sec:07
Twn:21S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199901040000
02701

01/04/1999
03:04:33

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

20 32 Lot#:75
Book:20 Pg:32
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199901040000
02731

01/04/1999
03:12:17

COLEMAN
AMBER D

Grantor DEEDS LOVVORN,
CAROLYN C

20 136 Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:136

199901040000
02821

01/04/1999
03:26:41

BURROUGHS
A R

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199901040000
02911

01/04/1999
03:34:38

BURNETT
THOMAS B

Grantor LIEN CURTIS,
KENNETH N

Lot#:304
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199901050000
03011

01/05/1999
08:15:56

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

21 155 199901050000
03001

Lot#:12
Book:21
Pg:155
Desc:1999-
00300


